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SE1/4 OF SE1/4, RUN N 199.88
FT TO POB, CONT N 259.73 FT,
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248 SW JUSTIN GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ENEIDA I MATHIS

ROBERT S MATHIS

1237/1368 6/20/2012 WD Q I 01 108,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROCKY A & AMY G LEE

ROBERT S & ENEIDA I
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27950 MAINT/ALTR 40 07/16/2009

2013HX Base Yr

248 SW JUSTIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,164 111.5500 124.94 270,370 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1643

BAS 1,643 100 1,643 133,429

FCP 200 25 50 4,061

FCP 380 25 95 7,715

FOP 144 30 43 3,492

FST 105 55 58 4,711

UDG 500 55 275 22,333

2,972 2,164 175,740

BAS= W15 N16 W16 S16 W26 S26 E34 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18 FCP=
E20 N19 W20 S19$ N19 E5 FST= E15 N7 W15 S7$ N7$ PTR= N30 UDG=
N25 FCP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 S25 E20$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


